Ano | Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016 1

2016

3,163

2,621

R$
3,000.00

09-09-2016

09-09-2016

09-09-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE
CAMINHONETA /C.
ABERTA -
MARCA/MODELO GM
CHEVROLET A20
CUSTOM, ANO 1989
COR VERMELHA
PLACA JWK - 2322
COMBUSTIVEL A
DIESEL, DESTINADO
AO TRANSPORTE DE
ALUNOS DA
COMUNIDADE DE
JATUARANA PARA A
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL
SAGRADO CORAGAO
DE JESUS,
LOCALIZADA NA
COMUNIDADE DE
DEMOCRACIA- RIO
MADEIRA,CONFORME
CONTRATO
N2067/2016.

2016 1

2016

3,167

2,621

R$
3,000.00

26-09-2016

26-09-2016

26-09-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE
CAMINHONETA /C.
ABERTA -
MARCA/MODELO GM
CHEVROLET A20
CUSTOM, ANO 1989
COR VERMELHA
PLACA JWK - 2322
COMBUSTIVEL A
DIESEL, DESTINADO
AO TRANSPORTE DE
ALUNOS DA
COMUNIDADE DE
JATUARANA PARA A
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL
SAGRADO CORACAO
DE JESUS,
LOCALIZADA NA
COMUNIDADE DE
DEMOCRACIA- RIO
MADEIRA,CONFORME
CONTRATO
N2067/2016.

2016 1

2016

4,378

2,621

R$
3,000.00

27-12-2016

27-12-2016

27-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE
CAMINHONETA /C.
ABERTA -
MARCA/MODELO GM
CHEVROLET A20
CUSTOM, ANO 1989
COR VERMELHA
PLACA JWK - 2322
COMBUSTIVEL A
DIESEL, DESTINADO
AO TRANSPORTE DE
ALUNOS DA
COMUNIDADE DE
JATUARANA PARA A
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL
SAGRADO CORACAO
DE JESUS,
LOCALIZADA NA
COMUNIDADE DE
DEMOCRACIA- RIO
MADEIRA,CONFORME
CONTRATO
N2067/2016.




Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,379

2,621

R$
3,000.00

27-12-2016

27-12-2016

27-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE
CAMINHONETA /C.
ABERTA -
MARCA/MODELO GM
CHEVROLET A20
CUSTOM, ANO 1989
COR VERMELHA
PLACA JWK - 2322
COMBUSTIVEL A
DIESEL, DESTINADO
AO TRANSPORTE DE
ALUNOS DA
COMUNIDADE DE
JATUARANA PARA A
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL
SAGRADO CORAGAO
DE JESUS,
LOCALIZADA NA
COMUNIDADE DE
DEMOCRACIA- RIO
MADEIRA,CONFORME
CONTRATO
N2067/2016.




